

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
202	112417	(NFO)PM2N-060-F18, P401	I-81SB	Salem	MONTGOMERY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,418,249.41	
622	110810	(NFO) PM6A-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$1,921,668.95	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,175,997.76	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,742,607.91	
948	112175	(NFO)PM9I-029-F18, N501	I-395 / I-495	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$8,839,902.00	\$
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$8,974,622.74	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$8,988,984.83	
M48	8753	(NFO) 0460-129-105, C501; (NFO)0460-129-105; 0460-129-105	0460	Salem	SALEM	K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$8,440,706.48	\$
						B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$8,758,604.24	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$9,119,774.48	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$9,163,872.23	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$9,600,673.30	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$10,117,733.60	
N17	110673	(NFO)0064-965-335, N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$153,840.32	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$222,222.21	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$322,251.76	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$404,665.14	
N18	112055	(NFO)9999-961-561,B611	VARIOUS	Bristol	WYTHE	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$236,950.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$294,399.00	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$376,062.50	
N19	109368, 109377	(NFO) 0081-007-962, M501; (NFO) 0081-007-963, M501	I-81	Staunton	AUGUSTA	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$3,811,236.80	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$4,692,580.40	
						P680	PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,892,985.15	
						A671	A & J DEVELOPMENT AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$5,424,611.55	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
N21	104965	(NFO)0308-087-642,B663; (NFO)0308-087-642,M501	0308	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	M047	MCLEAN CONTRACTING COMPANY	\$2,178,368.00	
						E008	ENGLISH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,273,178.27	
						A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,737,462.44	
						C165	CROFTON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INCORPORATED	\$2,854,687.84	
						W140	INFRASTRUCTURE AND INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTORS SOUTHEAST, INC.	\$3,297,520.60	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,422,578.47	
N23	112503	(NFO) PM5R-124-232, N501	0164	Hampton Roads	PORTSMOUTH	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,659,231.80	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$3,738,218.89	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,799,777.00	
N24	110613	(NFO) PM5Y-122-387, N501	I-264	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,226,724.60	
						D048	DENTON CONCRETE SERVICES COMPANY	\$1,398,503.76	
N25	110635	(NFO) PM5L-131-828, N501	I-64	Hampton Roads	CHESAPEAKE	D048	DENTON CONCRETE SERVICES COMPANY	\$948,875.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,157,311.64	
						I933	INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.	\$1,628,135.97	
N26	112253	(NFO) 6460-006-206, N501	0460	Lynchburg	APPOMATTOX	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$5,337,126.65	
N28	108909	(NFO)0460-154-218,M501	0460	Salem	MONTGOMERY	P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$1,074,268.80	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,152,469.05	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$1,196,999.00	
						D1153	DLB ENTERPRISES LLC	\$1,399,997.64	
N29	104847	(NFO)0156-074-762, C501	0156	Richmond	PRINCE	B978	HENRY S BRANSCOME, L.L.C.	\$580,957.69	
						S1303	SHOOSMITH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$594,175.40	
						H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$618,005.71	
						K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$629,279.02	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$734,753.59	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$809,790.83	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$829,332.30	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,125,168.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
N30	108058	(NFO)0564-122-354,C501	0564	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	M175	E. G. MIDDLETON, INC.	\$1,815,934.40	
						D011	DOREY ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$1,945,687.81	
						L446	LIGHTING MAINTENANCE INCORPORATED	\$1,985,819.88	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$1,995,371.57	
N31	112149, 112150	(NFO) 9999-047-712-P401; 9999-047-713-P401	0615; VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,178,266.44	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,488,777.00	
N34	111831, 112044	(NFO) DP3B-963-F18, N501; DP3B-963-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,479,625.55	\$
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,479,929.54	
N36	110330	(NFO)0029-029-351	0029	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$634,937.50	
						S848	JEFFREY STACK, INC.	\$907,377.00	
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$921,586.10	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$959,146.20	
						M1075	MILANI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,197,477.60	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,296,756.00	
N38	111925	(NFO) BR8C-968-463,N501	Various	Staunton	STAUNTON	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$5,089,516.30	
						W002	WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC.	\$6,926,178.81	
N39	110922	(NFO)9999-961-558,B618	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$2,580,345.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,874,648.50	
N41	108900	(NFO) 0460-150-262, M501	0460	Salem	MONTGOMERY	A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,583,296.40	\$
						D549	DCI/SHIRES, INC.	\$1,677,989.30	
						D1153	DLB ENTERPRISES LLC	\$1,896,932.58	
N42	111109	9999-964-532, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$1,458,091.50	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,638,633.68	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$2,207,207.00	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$2,284,540.00	
N43	112565	9999-964-554, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$1,493,460.25	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,656,076.18	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$2,312,690.00	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$2,372,337.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 28, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
N47	110087	9999-961-480,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$436,324.60	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$452,761.84	
						C1228	CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY	\$460,751.20	
						A1092	A & A SAFETY, INC.	\$567,412.20	
N48	109994	9999-961-479,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$389,936.40	
						C1228	CENTRAL SEAL COMPANY	\$400,813.60	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$467,926.00	
						A1092	A & A SAFETY, INC.	\$496,495.20	
U51	110086	9999-961-482,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	W949	WL MARKERS, INC.	\$353,007.00	
						A1092	A & A SAFETY, INC.	\$384,127.50	
U55	110318	0729-077-P47	0729	Salem	PULASKI	H279	C. R. HENDERSON COMPANY	\$299,591.50	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$388,647.00	